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2023 Stoney Lake Combo Final Top 10
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85
McCue Irons
34.300
0.000
34.300
$3,500.00

15
Mercer Morgan
20.990
10.880
31.870
$1,250.00

80
Jacobs Irons
28.440
0.000
28.440
$900.00

93
Major Smart
27.720
0.000
27.720
$700.00

89

McClatchey Clements

26.640
0.000
26.640
$500.00

2nd Place Team #
Name
Bass wt
Walleye wt
Total wt
Winnings

4th Place Team #
Name
Bass wt
Walleye wt
Total wt
Winnings

6th Place Team #
Name
Bass wt
Walleye wt
Total wt
Winnings

8th Place Team #
Name
Bass wt
Walleye wt
Total wt
Winnings

10th Place Team #
Name
Bass wt
Walleye wt
Total wt
Winnings

1
Williams Jacobs
32.110
0.000
32.110
$2,500.00

104
Clarke Earle
28.730
0.000
28.730
$1,000.00

32
Monk Elcich
25.050
2.930
27.980
$800.00

68
Edwards Geffert
19.860
6.880
26.740
$600.00

102
Evans Evans
26.600
0.000
26.600
$400.00



