2023 Stoney Lake Combo Final Top 10

email: info@stoneylakecombo.com www.stoneylakecombo.com tel:1-705-652-3370

1st Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	85 McCue Irons 34.300 0.000 34.300 \$3,500.00	2nd Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	1 Williams Jacobs 32.110 0.000 32.110 \$2,500.00
3rd Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	15 Mercer Morgan 20.990 10.880 31.870 \$1,250.00	4th Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	104 Clarke Earle 28.730 0.000 28.730 \$1,000.00
5th Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	80 Jacobs Irons 28.440 0.000 28.440 \$900.00	6th Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	32 Monk Elcich 25.050 2.930 27.980 \$800.00
7th Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	93 Major Smart 27.720 0.000 27.720 \$700.00	8th Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	68 Edwards Geffert 19.860 6.880 26.740 \$600.00
9th Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	89 McClatchey Clements 26.640 0.000 26.640 \$500.00	10th Place	Team # Name Bass wt Walleye wt Total wt Winnings	102 Evans Evans 26.600 0.000 26.600 \$400.00